
Name Home/Work Phone Cell Phone

Bayer, Peggy (320) 243-4278 (320) 249-0494

Brandenburg, Ron - Secretary (320) 258-7841 (320) 290-3904

DesJardins, Matthew (320) 258-6816 (320) 248-6816

Gainsforth, Curt (320) 267-4678 (320) 267-4678

Garden, Mollie (320) 229-3818 (320) 293-8291

Johnson, Jennifer - Vice Chair (320) 230-7275 (320) 282-5507

Krueger, Laura (320) 282-6006 (320) 282-6006

Meemken, Dennis (320) 251-1215 (320) 761-0506

Olsen, Thad (320-255-7180 (320) 293-3094

Perske, Joe (320) 259-8270 (320) 223-4702

Rennie, Lindsey (320) 203-6306 (320) 761-7886

Sandie Westergren - Chair (320) 529-1298 (320) 249-6975



                 E-mail Term Start   Representing

bayerpeggy@gmail.com 9/20/2022 Parent

rbrandenburg@quinlivan.com 2/19/2018 Legal

matt@eichmotor.com 9/1/2021 Business

cgainsforth@westbankstrong.com 9/1/2021 Business/Finance

rmgarden3@gmail.com 3/1/2020 Parent

qualitycareservices@gmail.com 9/2/2021 Program

laura@daytamarketing.com 3/1/2020 Marketing

dennismeemken2@gmail.com 1/1/2025 Program

tmolsen@bremer.com 1/9/2023 Finance

joe.perske@co.stearns.mn.us 1/1/2018 Government

lindsey.rennie@cobornsinc.com 3/1/2020 Human Resources

swestergren@microbiologics.com 6/1/2021 Human Resources 
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Mailing Address

28702 Cherrywood Rd., Paynesville, MN  56362

12778 196th Ln NW, Elk River, MN  55330

2808 Aldrich Ave. S., #106, Minneapolis, MN  55408

2005 3rd St. N., Sartell, MN  56377

3650 Plum Creek Drive, St. Cloud, MN  56301

919 Parkview Lane, Sartell, MN  56377

8808 Crestview Dr., St. Joseph, MN  56374

604 3rd St. N., Waite Park, MN  56387

1520 Cougar Lane, Sartell, MN  56377

509 N 10th St, Sartell, MN 56377

6759 Black Spruce Street, St. Cloud, MN  56303

1760 Cypress Rd., St. Cloud, MN  56303


